
 

 

IMPORTANT DATES 
 
There are 4 (four) weekly competition periods during the promotional period.  
Week 1 (one) includes Saturday, 19 October up to and including Friday 25 October 2019  
Week 2 (two) includes Saturday 26 October up to and including Friday 1 November 2019 
Week 3 (three) includes Saturday 2 November up to and including Friday 8 November 2019  
Week 4 (four) includes Saturday 9 November up to and including Friday 15 November 2019. 
 
Cash coupons are only valid for the one week 
 
To be eligible for the weekly draw you must register at thewest.com.au/stash by: 
Week 1 (one) draw - register before 5pm Friday 25 October 2019  
Week 2 (two) draw - register before 5pm Friday 1 November 2019.   
Week 3 (three) draw you must register before 5pm, Friday 8 November 2019.   
Week 4 (four) draw you must register before 5pm, Friday 15 November 2019. 
PLEASE NOTE: you only need to register once during the promotional period.  Your registration will 
carry into future draws. 
 
Each weekly competition period will be followed by a competition draw at 3:30pm (AWST) the 
following Monday of the competition period.  
Week 1 (one) - a competition draw on Monday 28 October 2019  
Week 2 (two) - a competition draw on Monday 4 November 2019  
Week 3 (three) - a competition draw on Monday 11 November 2019. 
Week 4 (four) - a competition draw on Monday 18 November 2019. 
 
 
HOW TO PLAY 

1. Register at thewest.com.au/stash by the weekly dates above 
2. Collect as many cash coupons (up to the value of $20,000) from The West Australian, The 

Weekend West and The Sunday times for the above relevant competition period 
3. One lucky reader will be randomly draw as that week’s winner from all valid registrations 
4. The winner will have 48 hours to present all their valid week’s cash coupons to the West 

Australian 
5. They will win the value in Australian dollar the amount their valid cash coupons add up to. 

– maximum value of $20,000. 


